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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000A Cathy Theriot ST. MARTIN 9,671 51.3100 188.48 188.48 

32000AB Stephanie Martin Richards ST. MARTIN 215,239 1,005.1300 214.14 214.14 

32000AD Est. Rita Y. Olivier IBERIA 136,108 633.4500 214.87 214.87 

32000AE Broussard Plantation LAFAYETTE 29,315 145.9000 200.93 200.93 

32000AG Della B. Comeaux LAFAYETTE 336,287 1,631.0100 206.18 206.18 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. ST. MARTIN 473,559 2,173.5900 217.87 217.87 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse ST. MARTIN 254,436 1,187.6500 214.23 214.23 

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux ST. MARTIN 56,652 268.2000 211.23 211.23 

32000AM Shelby Babineaux ST. MARTIN 80,169 405.2200 197.84 197.84 

32000AN Suzanne (Sue) B. Stutes ST. MARTIN 5,553 28.2700 196.43 196.43 

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III ST. MARTIN 270,773 1,386.9900 195.22 195.22 

32000AR Donald Lasseigne ST. MARTIN 6,434 31.0400 207.28 207.28 

32000AS Al Babineaux ST. MARTIN 68,694 320.2100 214.53 214.53 

32000AT Loraine L. Newberry LAFAYETTE 28,049 160.2600 175.02 175.02 

32000AW Mary Verna S. Norton Broussard LAFAYETTE 93,040 440.1900 211.36 211.36 

32000AX Michael G. Hammer LAFAYETTE 38,985 197.1400 197.75 197.75 

32000AY Laura T. Viator LAFAYETTE 304,551 1,436.3200 212.04 212.04 

32000BA Scott Bailey LAFAYETTE 72,422 375.1400 193.05 193.05 

32000BD Suzanne B. Durand ST. MARTIN 140,675 657.9100 213.82 213.82 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. ST. MARTIN 207,884 1,111.0300 187.11 187.11 

32000D Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc. ST. MARTIN 20,795 99.4300 209.14 209.14 

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership ST. MARTIN 92,328 502.3700 183.78 183.78 

32000G Brian W. Fair ST. MARTIN 135,276 711.7500 190.06 190.06 

32000H John Lee Melancon ST. MARTIN 618,371 3,183.5500 194.24 194.24 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. ST. MARTIN 406,046 2,184.7200 185.86 185.86 

32000O Lou R. Thibodeaux ST. MARTIN 11,779 55.9200 210.64 210.64 

32000T Karlyn Meyers IBERIA 89,538 452.5900 197.83 197.83 

32000V Mary Elizabeth B. Wadlington LAFAYETTE 89,483 430.8500 207.69 207.69 

32000X Leonie B. Boulet ST. MARTIN 56,219 290.0900 193.80 193.80 

32000Y Benjamin Francis Jr. ST. MARTIN 131,728 676.3200 194.77 194.77 

32000Z Patsy L. Morvant LAFAYETTE 101,118 546.0800 185.17 185.17 

201.11 4,581,177 22,779.6300 201.11 


